Product Specification
Disposal container, Multi-Safe euroMatic® , 6,000 Page 1

ml

Product description

Order number
Product description

UN identification
Product characteristics

Label/ Print

Colour of print/label

Cap

Shape of opening
Removal aid - turning aid

77.3897.060

Disposal container, Multi-Safe euroMatic® , 6,000 ml, yellow,
square, with plastic label, label/print: yellow/red, material:
PP, opening: oval, height: 330 mm, Automatic lock, lid
(LXW): 164 x 164 mm, cap: red, TRBA 250, UN 3291, DIN
EN I1SO 23907, 40 piece(s)/carton

yes

with plastic label
yellow/red
Automatic lock
oval

Removal aid

time without prior notification.

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt
reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any

Date of issue: This document was prepared by EDP
2024-04-25 support and is valid without signature. i S ARSTEDT



Product Specification

i Disposal container, Multi-Safe euroMatic® , 6,000 Page 2
ml
Size
Max. volume 6000 ml

Diameter of base
Diameter of opening
Height of product

Material & colours

Product material
Colour of product
Colour of cap
Colour of Iid

Purity & certification

Satisfies the requirement
Product category
Batched

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Type of smallest
subpackaging
Piece(s) / inner box
Piece (s) / outer case
Piece(s) / pallet
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of product
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN case

132 mm x 132 mm
110 mm x 60 mm
330 mm

Polypropylene (PP)
yellow

red

red

TRBA 250, UN 3291, DIN EN ISO 23907
no medical device | IVD
no

40
case

40

40

360

392 mm

514 mm

802 mm

0.1616 cbm
0.4398 kg

19 kg
4038917332958
4038917332941

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt
reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any
time without prior notification.
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2024-04-25 support and is valid without signature. i SARSTEDT




